8-OC1-LED-8000L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-85 TEST NO.: EL111861
INPUT WATTS: 74.9 LUMENS: 9280 CRI: 85 EFFICACY: 124 CCT: 4000K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 1.44
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M

STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Finish
RWL1-48L-25-4K-3 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-25-4K-4W 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-45-4K-3 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-45-4K-4W 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
Control Options
Standalone
SCPREMOTE Order at least one per project location to program and control
Notes: